Application and Certificate for Payment

PROJECT:
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3
639 Yandel Rd
Canton, MS 39046

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippi
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 39046-0608

FROWM CONTRACTOR:
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box 541 Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
Magee MS 39111

APPLICATION NO: 16 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 317119 OWNER []
CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Depariment ARCHITECT (J
CONTRACT DATE: 5/1/17 CONTRACTOR [
PROJECT NOS: 16062 FIELD (O

OTHER (I

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Conlract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUNM  coiiciiicumminmimmisisiassnsmrisosssssitssorissistbinsssssssssninessss $ 1,534,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ... 45,276.65
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LiN@ 1 #+-2) ..oooorummmmnsnmsnsssssssmsesssssesnss . $ 1,579,576.65
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) .............. $ 1,579,576.65
5. RETAINAGE:
a. _ 5.0 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E) on G703) $ 78,978.83
b. _ 5.0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) $ 78,978.83
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... $ 1,500,597.82
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..o $ 1,496,651.98
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE siesssisisssiicssoisiomesccmisimiscmmsigsisssn B 3,945.84 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 78,978.83
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 45,966.41 | $ 0.00
Total approved this Month 3 0.00 |$ 689.76
TOTALS [$ 45,966.41 | $ 689.76
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 45,276.65

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner,
and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR Richar a" onstruction; (LC

State of: Mlssmmppl ---------- S,

County of: Simpson 0: (;a_.;o-,
Subscribed and sworn to before i s D# 111730 o
me this W7 dayofVoneh QoY YND| BARNgs

~Commj
W 8o Expirgg
..% March 12, 2023 . «_\ i

RO

Notary PUb'iC:qN; R0~ )

My Commission expires:*® /1 2-/ 2.3

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based on on-sile observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archilect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work
is in accordance with the Contrat Documents, and the Conlractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Q!'
ANIOUNT CERTIFIED ..o sesessessssss s sesissans $ 3,945.84
(Attach explanalion if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Inilial all figures on
this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount

certified.)
Date: 3{1@{ }ﬂ

ARCHITECT
This Cerlificate is not negohable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contraclor

named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any

rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

@\ N (fé 3/2¢)2015



AlA Continuation G703

Page 2o 6
Application no.; 16
Jobid: 16062 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Period to: 3/7/119
Architact's project no,: 16062
A ) c D E F [} H 1
WORK COMPLETED Materials | Total Compl. o Bale
: Presontly | and Stored - 8 ance
ttem Dagcription of Work Schoduled From Prov. Amount Stored ToDats | ComPl.| ToFmish Retalnage
No. Velta Application This Period (notin D) ©+F) (Prav.) (Prov.) {Prav.)
1 10,000.00 10,080.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 100 0.00 600.00
2 Temporary Services 6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 100 0.00
3 Supervision §8,600.00 0.00 0.00 .00 100 0.00 2,830.00
4 Homs Office 14,100.00 14,100.00 0.00 0.0 11,100.00 100 0.00 655
8 Bonds, Panmits, Ins & Fees £0,850.00 €0,850.00 0.00 0.00 £60,860.00 100 0.00 3,042.50
8 & 77.216.00 77,218.00 0.00 0.00 77.216.00 100 0.00 3,860.76
7 Gruss Recelpts Tax 63,701.00 53,701.00 0.00 0.00 63,701.00 100 0.00 2,685.05
8 Contingoncy Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
8 Cost 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 100 0.00 75.00
10 Dumpstars 3,500.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 100 0.00 175.00
1 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 100 0.00 €00.00
12 | SmallToc!s/ Consumables 1 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 100 0.00 78.00
13 Cloan 3,000.00 3,000.0 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 100 000 150.00
14 Staking 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 100 0.00 200.00
16 Sito Sub MalvEgress/Ercsion Controt ] 0.00 0.00 22,802.85 100 0.00 1,146.45
16 Site Damolition 13,233.21 13,233.21 0.00 0.00 13,233.21 100 0.00 661,68
17 Excavation 7,683.00 7.693.00 0.00 0.00 7.583.00 100 0.00 37968
16 Selact Fll 47,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 100 0.00 880.00
19 Finsth Grading 17,913.00 17,913.00 0.0 0.0 17.913.00 100 0.00 895.85
20 Storm Drainage 1 19,883.00 0.0 0.00 19,863.60 160 0.00 8983.16
21 Aggregato 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.0 100 0.00 1,000.00
22 Lime 8,020.00 9,020.00 0.00 0.00 9,020.00 100 0.00 451,00
23 | Testing Allowance £,000.60 5,000.00 0.0 0.00 6,000.00 100 0.00 260.00
24 HD Cong Paving Material 43,848.00 00 0.00 0.00 43,848.00 100 0.00 2,182.40
25 HD Cone Paving Labor 19,062.60 19,082.00 0.00 0.00 19,082.00 100 0.00 883.10
28 LD Cono Paving Matertal 8,004.00 8,004.00 0.00 0.00 8,004.00 100 0.00 400.20
27 LD Cone Paving Labor 6,650.00 §,550.00 0.00 0.00 6,550.00 100 0.00 277.60
28 Pipo Bollards 825.00 825.00 0.0 0.00 §26.00 160 0.00 41.25
28 Sidowalks 2,727.00 2,727.00 0.00 0.00 2,727.00 100 0.00 138.35
30 HVAC & Ganerator Peds 1.260.00 1,250,00 0.00 0.00 1.250.00 100 0.00 62.60
3 Paving Jolnts 1.876.00 1,875.00 0.00 0.00 1,675.00 100 0.00 93.75
32 Pavement Markings 750.00 750.00 0.0 0.00 750,00 100 0.00 87.50
33 HC Parking Signs 485,60 495,00 0.00 0.00 465.00 100 0.00 24.76
34 Fences & Gates 4,024.00 4,024.00 0.00 0.00 4,024.00 100 0.00 201.20
35 Saeding / Sodding 8,640.00 8,640.00 0.0 0.00 8,540.00 100 0.00 427.00
36 Foundation Formwork 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 100 0.00 400.00
37 Foundation Excavation 6,000.00 6,000.00 0£0 0.00 6,000.00 100 0.00 260.60
38 Foundation Rebar Laber 8,000,060 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 100 0.00 400.00
89 Foundation Rebar Material 17,978.00 17,978.00 0.00 0.00 17,878.00 100 0.0 £88.80
40 Foundatien Ftg & GB Labor 2,000.00 000, 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 100 0.60 100,00
Pago Totals 673410.18 57341018 0.00 000 | 57341916 100 0.00] 2867088




AlA Continuation G703 Page 3¢ &
Application no.: 16
Jobhld: 16062 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Period to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16082
A B c D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED Meteriels - | Total Compl. Bal
Prasontly and Stored % .
ltem Description of Work Schaduled From Prov. Amount Stored To Date Compl.| ToFinish Ratalnage
No. Vaiue Application This Pertod (Prav.) (Prav.) (Prev.)
(rotin D) (O+F)
] Fig & GB Conc Material 11,100.00 44,100.00 0.00 0.00 11,100.00 100 0.00 §66.00
42 Placo & Finigh Stab 3,220,00 3,220.00 0.00 0.00 3,220.00 100 0.00 181.00
29 Concrete Stab Materlel 16,840.00 15,846.00 0.00 0.00 18,846.00 100 0.00 792.30
44 Sofl Troatment 620.00 520.00 0.00 0.00 620.00 100 0.00 26.00
45 Granular Fill Matorial 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00 0.00 2,420.00 100 0.00 121.00
48 Foundation Vapar Bartler £80.00 £80.00 0.00 0.00 £80.00 100 0.00 48.00
47 Boits 392.00 0.00 0.00 392.00 100 0.00 19,60
48 Pump Truck 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 100 0.00 £80.00
40 aadmulmmlcmsrab 810.00 810.00 0.00 0.00 810.00 100 0.0
50 Brick Venoer 23,400.00 23,400.00 0.00 0.00 23,400.00 100 0.00 1,170.00
51 anacVemrMamax 13,104.00 13,104.00 0.00 0.00 13,104.00 100 0.00
52 Brick Veneer Accassories 9,888.00 ,888.00 0.00 0.00 9,889.00 100 0.00 489,80
& Structural Steel Labor 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 100 0.00 200.09
5 Structural Steol Matarial 25,660.00 25,680.00 0.00 0.00 25,660.00 100 0.00 1,278.00
55 Wocd Blocking 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 100 0.00 75.00
68 Flooring 2nd Level 4,826.00 4,825.00 0.00 0.00 4,825.00 100 0.00 24825
67 Milwork Shop Drawings 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500,00 100 0.00 25.00
68 Miwork 6,200.00 8,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,200.00 100 0.00 310.00
59 Mata) Bullding Insuaifion 4,883.00 4,893.00 0.00 0.0 4,993.00 100 0.00 24985
60 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 100 0.00 £95.00
o1 Rigid tnsulaion 5,448.00 5.445.00 0.00 0.00 5446.00 100 0.00 27223
82 1,500.00 1,500.60 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 100 0.00 78.00
83 Door & Frame Labor 2,876.00 2,875.00 0.00 0.00 2,876.00 100 0.00 143.76
84 Deor & Frame Matertal 24,047.00 24,047.00 0.00 0.00 24,047.00 100 0.00 1,20235
] Ovethoad 20,476.00 26,476.60 0.00 0.00 26,476.00 100 0.00 1,323.80
] Window Material 33,639.00 33,639.00 0.00 0.00 33,630.00 100 0.00 1,681.95
67 Window Labor 7,660.00 7,680.00 0.00 0.00 7,660.00 100 0.00 333.00
] Interior Aluminum Frames 3,817.00 3,517.00 0.00 0.00 3,517.00 100 0.00 175.85
89 Intesfor Aluminum Labor 800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 100 0.00 40.00
70 Meta! Framing Shop Dsawings 5,070.00 §,070.00 0.00 0.00 8,070.00 100 0.00 263.60
71 Ext Mata) Std Material 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 100 0.00 1,000.00
72 Ext Motal Sud Labor 22,600.00 0.00 0.00 22,600.00 100 0.00 1,130.00
7n Floor Joist Material 7,000.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 100 0.00 350,
74 Floos Joist Labor 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 109 0.00 £00.00
75 Intertor Metal Stud Material 10,000.00 10,080.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 100 0.00 500.00
78 Intertor Metal Stud Labor 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 100 0.00 500.00
n Sheathing Material 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 100 0.00 325.00
78 Sheathing Lebor 14,600.00 14,500.00 0.00 0.00 14,600.00 100 0.00 725.00
] Gypsum Board Material 8,000.00 9,000.00 0.0 0.00 9,000.00 100 0.00 450.00
80 Gypsum Board Labor 18,300.00 19,300.00 0.00 0.00 19,300.00 100 0.00 965.00
Page Totals 301,077.00 301,077.00 0.00 00| 381,077.00 100 000| 1955%.85




AlA Continuation G703

Page 4o 6
Application no.; 16
Jobid: 16062 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Perlod to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 160862
A B c 0 F <) H 1
WORK COMPLETED Mateda!s | TotalCompl. | o Balance
Amount Presently and Stored
ftem Description of Work Schoduled From Prev. Stored To Data Compl.| ToRFnish Ratainage
No. Valus Appiication This Period Pov) | @Prv) (Prav.)
{notin D) (D+F)
81 Fibarglass Insul Matertal 6,100.00 6,160.00 0.00 0.00 610000} 100 0.00 266,00
a2 Fibarglass tnsul Labor 4,600.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4600001 100 0.00 22000
83 Gypsum Flnishing Lebor 8,942.00 8,842.00 0.00 0.00 8,942.00 100 0.00 44110
84 Finsihing Material 1,236.00 1,236,00 0.00 0.00 123500 | 100 0.00 61.78
86 Interior Painting 14,700.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 14,70000 | 100 0.00 733.00
88 Intertor Painting Material 3,675.00 3,676.00 0.00 0.00 367600 | 100 0.00 183.76
87 Exterlor Palnting Labor 488.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 488.00 100 0.00 2440
88 Extertor Palnfing Matertal 122,00 122.00 0.00 0.00 12200| 100 0.00 8.10
89 Sealed Concrete Flocrs 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,00000| 100 0.00 60.00
80 LVT Material 8,481.00 8,481. 0.00 0.00 846100 100 0.00 423.05
o LVT Lebor 2449.20 2,449.20 0.00 0.00 244920 160 0.00 12248
o2 Rubber Baso Material 623.30 0.00 0.00 62330 100 0.00 81.47
93 Rubber Base Laber 548.50 846.50 0.00 0.00 54650 100 0,00 27.33
84 Floor Tile Material 1,35242 1 0.00 0.00 135242 | 100 0.00 67.62
88 Parcelaln Floor Tile Labor 948,76 84875 0.00 0.00 84876 | 100 0.00 4744
88 Porcalain Well Tie Matarial 1,665.03 1,865.03 0.00 0.00 198503 | 100 0.00 $8.25
97 Porcetain Wall T8e Laber 2,087.64 2,057.64 0.00 0.00 208764 | 100 0.00 403.38
98 6,600.00 6,500.00 - 0.00 0.00 850000 | 100 0.00 325.00
) Aluminum Latters & Logo 2,735.00 0.00 2,736.00 0.00 2,73500 | 100 0.00 130.76
100 | PanelSigns 1,316,00 1,316.00 0.00 0.00 131500 | 100 0.00 65.75
101 | Fire Extinguishers 380.00 380.00 0.00 0.00 380, 100 0.00 18.00
102 | ToRst Accessories 716.00 716.00 0.00 0.00 715.00 100 0.00 36.75
103 | ComerGaurds 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 36000 100 0.00 17.50
104 | Residantial Appliances 7,183.00 7,183.00 0.00 0.00 710300 | 100 0.00 359.85
168 | Window 2,689.00 2,889.00 0.00 0.00 288900 100 0.00 144,45
108 | Metal Bldg Shop Drawings 1,600.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 100 0.00 76.00
107 | Metal Bldg Matestal 53421.00 63,421.00 0.00 000| 5342100 100 000] 267108
108 | Metal Bldg Erection 48,760.00 48,760.00 0.00 000!  46,780.00 100 0.00 2,337.50
109 | Aluminum Canoplas 14,800,00 14,800.00 0.00 000 | 14,800.00 100 0.00 740.00
110 1,500.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 100 0.00 76.00
111 | Utfties 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00 000| 14,000.00 100 0.00 700.00
112 | Rough nMateria) 4,500.00 4,600, 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 100 0.00 226.00
113 | RoughnLabor 8,500.00 0.00 0.00 880000 | 100 0.00 425.00
114 | Top Out Materiat 8,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 100 0.00 250,00
115 | Top OutLebor 7.500.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 750000 100 0.00 375.00
118 | Gas Pipe Material 5,500.00 5.600.00 0.00 0.00 850000 100 0.00 275.60
117 | Gas Pipa Leber 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.0 0.00 100 0.00 325.00
118 | Domsstic Water Material 10,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,00000| 100 0.00 660.00
119 | Domastic Water Labor 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 13,00000{ 100 0.00 850.00
120 | Insutation Matortel 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 200000 100 0.00 100.00
Page Totals 274,809.84 272,088.84 2,735.00 000| 274,803.34 100 000| 1374020




AlA Continuation G703

Page 6of 6
Application no.: 16
Jobid: 16082 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Dapartment 3 Poriod to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16082
A B ) D E F G 7] ]
WORK COMPLETED Matorials | Total Compl. Balance
item Description of Work Schoduled From Prev. Amount Prosenty | and Stored 04;6191. ToFtish | Rstainage
No. Veluo Applicatien This Perfod bt ToBao | oroy|  (Prev) (Prev)
({ D) (D+F)
121 | tsulation Laber 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 sc0000| 100 0.00 150.00
122 | Fodura Materta! 17,000.00 17.000.00 0.00 oco| 170c000| 100 000 850,00
123 | Fidure Lebor 9,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8, 100 000 400.00
124 | Duct Fabrication Material 4,500.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 450000| 100 000 226,00
125 | Duct Fabrication Labor 4,500.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 450000] 100 0.00 22609
128 | Mmsted Ductwork Matesial 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,00000{ 100 000 160.00
127 | insted Ductwork Labor 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 800000 | 100 0.00 400,00
128 | HVAG Equipment 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 ooo| 4s00000] 100 0.00 750.00
129 | HVAG Equipment Labos 6,000.60 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 6.00000| 100 0.00 300,00
130 | HVAC Gries 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3.00000| 100 0.00 180.00
131 | HVAC Grlo Lebor 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 450000 | 100 0.00 226.00
132 | HVAC Exhaust Fens 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 ooo| 1300000| 100 000 850.00
133 | HVAC Bxhaust Fans Labor 4,600.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 450000 | 100 0.00 225,00
134 | HVAC Louvers 3,000.00 8,000,060 0.00 0.00 300000| 100 000 150.00
135 | HVAC Louvers Labor 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 140000 | 100 0.00 70.00
138 | Un2Hoaters 3,600.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 360000 100 0.00 180.00
137 | install Unit Hoaters 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 200000 | 100 000 100.00
138 6,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8.00000| 100 0.00 300.00
139 | Instad Dehumidifiers 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 300000 | 100 000 160.00
140 8,000.00 8,000, 0.00 0.00 8,00000| 100 0.00 400.00
141 | Test& Balance 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 250000| 100 0.00 125.00
142 | Etectrica) Submbals 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 150000 | 100 0.00 76.00
143 | Temp Powar & Elac Mobiization 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 400000| 100 0,00 200.00
144 | Eecirical Fdn & Undemground 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 800000 | 100 0.00 400,00
145 Equipment 5,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 500000 | 100 0.00 250.00
148 | Etoctrical On Sits Storage 1,800.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,50000 | 100 000 78.00
147 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 oo0| 2z00c0c0| 100 000|  1,000.00
148 | Fbdures & Gear 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 oco| 30,00000| 100 o0o| 180000
149 | ErociicalWall & Ceiling Rough In 28,600.00 26,500.00 0.00 oco| 26:60000| 100 0co| 132500
160 | Electrica) Trim Out 16,300.00 16,800.00 0.00 oco| 1eso000| 100 0.0 840,00
161 | Rough In Low Voitage 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 ooo| 4co000| 100 0.00 200.00
162 | Trim Out Low Voitage 3,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 300000 | 100 0.00 180.00
153 | Demobiiization 1,200,00 1,200,00 0.00 0.00 120000 | 1c0 0.00 60.00
164 | Change Orderst 7.760.00 7.760.00 0.00 0.00 776000 | 100 000 388.00
165 | Change Ordera2 18,777.00 19,777.00 0.00 ogo| 1977700 100 0.00 838.85
168 | Charge 48,086.41 45,088.41 0.00 000| 4598841 100 ooo| 22833
167 | Change Order#4 (add to Contingency) 7407.50 -7,407.80 0.00 00| 74o7s0| 100 0.00 ~370.40
158 Onder 14,547.48 14,517.18 0.00 000| 1481748| 100 0.00 725.88
159 Order 29 8,188.28 5.165.25 0.00 0.00 546826 | 100 0.00 268.28
160 | Change Orderd7 8,080.18 8,080.19 0.00 0.00 808018 | 100 0.00 404,01
Pago Totals 338,858.13 330,888.13 0.00 oco| 3388813 100 aco| 1804200




AlA Continuation G703

Jobld: 16062

Application no.: 16
Application date: 3/7/19

Page 6o 8

Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Period to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16062
A B c ) _ 3 F e W ]
WORK COMPLETED Matorlsis | ToWCOMPL| o | potanco
ftem Desod Scheduled From Prov. Amount Prosonly | endStored | oonn | ToFimish | Retainege
No. pion of Werk Vaius Appcation This Pertod Stored To Date ?&. (Prev.) (Prov)
{not in D) (O+F)
181 | Changa Orderss 1,418.82 0.00 1418.82 oco| 141882| 100 000 7083
1,678,570.65 157642343 | 448382 000 | 167957888 | 100 000 7897884




