PATA pocument 6701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 006
Harbor Crossing on Yandell Road Date: May 01, 2017 Date: 03 May 2018

near the Cedar Grove Lane

Intersection

Gluckstadt Mississippi

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Madison County, Mississippi Dale Partners Architects P.A.(Jackson) Richard Womack Construction, LLC
P.O. Box 608 188 East Capitol Street P.O. Box 541
Canton, MS 39046-0608 Suite 250 Magee, MS 39111

Jackson, Mississippi

39201

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable io executed Construction Change Directives.)

Item 001: Per the Owners request, deleting the over the range microwave as indicated in I0C #13 dated 02 May 2018.
Deduct $99.00 0 Days added to Contract Time

Item 002: Per the Owners request, delete the dumpster pad and fencing as indicated in I0C #14 dated 02 May 2018.
Deduct $5,179.00 0 Days added to Contract Time

Item 003: Per the Owners request, change the finishes in the Mezzanine 201 as indicated in 10C #15 dated 02 May 2018.
Add $10.240.00 3 Days added to Contract Time

Item 004: Per the Owners request, credit for changing the gypsum board ceiling in Corridor 010 as indicated in [OC #16 dated 02 May
2018.
Deduct $242.00 0 Days added to Contract Time

Item 005: Per the Owners request, add addtional tie beams as indicated in 10C #8R1 dated 04 January 2018.
Add $445.25

Total deducted from Contigency: $5,165.25

$50,000.00 (Contingency Allowance)
-7.760.00 {(Change order 001)

-19,777.00 (Change order 002)
+7,407.90 (Change order 004)

-14.517.18 (Change order 005)
-5,165.25 (Change order 006)

$10,188.47 Left in Contingency

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.534,300.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 45,966.41
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,580,266.41
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1.580,266.41

The Contract Time will be increased by Three (3) days.

AlA Document G701™ = 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reservi

f thi

|

of re: d aw. This
document was produced by AlA software at 16:15:29 on 05/03/2018 under Order No. 1623989848 which expires on 09/22/2018, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADA3D)




The new date of Substantial Completion will be 03 September 2018

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Dale Partners Architects P.A.(Jackson) Richard Womack Construction, LLC Madison County, Mississippi
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm n M OWNER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Russ Blount AIA, Partner Richard Womack, President Sheila Jones, President
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
02 May 2018 5/3//8

DATE DATE =~/ DATE

User Notes: (3BSADA3D)




Richard Womack
Construction, LLC

PO Box 541, Magee, MS 39111
Ph 601-849-5675

Fax 601-849-4966

Email — Richard@rwc.ms

5/2/18

Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
188 East Capital Street, Suite 250
Jackson, MS 39201

Re: 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station
IOC #16 — Changing Corridor Ceiling to 2x2 Suspended Mineral Wool

Mr. Ford,

Per your request we would like to offer a credit of -$242.00 for changing the gypsum
board ceiling in Corridor 010 to 2x2 suspended mineral wool ceiling tile.

Attached to this letter you will find a copy of a quote from our painter. There was not
charge from the ceiling sub to make this change.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Richard Womack /\/
Owner

Richard Womack Construction, LL.C




*Propcsal

Smlth Pamtmg and Contractlng I

. B52 West 4th Street :
" Hattiesburg, Mississippi 39401-4174 -
Phone (601) 583-8157 % Fax (601) 544-3508

J

PROPOSAL UBMITTED TO . pHONE ; i DATE "
MJ_w.mué Z’Mff , 5-2 /8
smEET [ JO5 NAME
‘ ' St sﬁz fire el
CITY, STATE AND Z1P GOBE _ SR  |JOBLOCATION e
S g ‘ A‘/M He. :
ARCHITECT - - [PATE QF PLANS- _ i T . |JOB PHONE

We haraby submit spacifications and astimates for: A‘ . -
i et Lhange Regausst~

'§:‘iz£éz;«;'?2_fM‘:‘Fa&z@f; ﬁw:,f,-:é; g-,,; B.d :ce;/.' b do Hald o4 B4

1 r*ﬂﬁ'l #_?M Fmeqhmj al Pmm‘mg TA.@_‘SJ‘[ Beams Wf'ﬁf!ﬂ/ fzuﬁodm .26?[
| —— fsmfm,f.-ﬁwm?_;_, Mfoﬁg Wm/s ¥ $4 A
" Total Mgg%

Il We Propose | hereby to iurmsh material and iabor camplete in accordance with above specmcauons forthe sum of:

Paymant to be made as follows:

/45" /Mﬁ?‘ﬁz—//ﬁéa#f | o dollars($ ‘ - )'  :

: i f?f’///

Al maipre] s pu.lrln!end 1o be as epacfiad. All womk 16 bir compisted in & worhmanike mannet Authorized //W Z /K ;

according 1o siandard prachces, Any aker @ion of devialon rom sbowe spaciications invaiving ama Signalure

c0nls will ba uxacuipd Gnfy UPON WTINSN OFOB(S, AND wik DwcOifem AN 9ITA Chalge Ovel & abOve P

salimate. Al agresmonte coalNge 10N ihes, Mecidents o7 deleys beyond pur conirel, Diwner 1o !

Nma This ;xoponl mdy be i
{ s Ineuranne. Ou mn tolly ctvaced wmm- 2 )
m:;:ﬂmm:‘ i ) ‘ i k4 thérawn by us if nat accapted within 3 fo) days.

] heceplance of DI‘OPC)&G] The above pricas, specifications and con-

<itlens are salislactory and are hersby accapted. Ynu are authorized (o dn the Signature
work as spec{lned Paymant will ba mads as oullined above. :

\\_Data Q Acx.:eptance f Signatue —

i




Richard Womack
Construction, LLC

PO Box 541, Magee, MS 39111
Ph 601-849-5675

Fax 601-849-4966

Email — Richard@rwc.ms

5/2/18

Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
188 East Capital Street, Suite 250
Jackson, MS 39201

Re: 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station
IOC #15 — Finishes in Mezzanine 201

Mr. Ford,

Per your request we would like to offer a price of $10,240.00 for changing the finishes as
directed in WCPR #005.

Attached to this letter you will find a detailed copy of our estimate for this work along
with copies of quotes from our suppliers and subcontractors. Please note that the flooring
subcontractor has quoted a VE flooring product that is less expensive than what was
specified. If the Owner would like to use what was specified please add $952.00 to the
above price. A copy of the quote for the flooring specified is included in the backup as
well.

We would like to request that 3 days be added to the construction schedule for this work.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Richard Womack

ST S P

Owner
Richard Womack Construction, LLC



10C #15
Finishes in Mezzanine Area

Labor per Material per
DIV # UM Units um Total Labor um Total Material Other Total

9 |Credit Sheetrock Ceiling Is 1 -$1,100.00 -$1,100.00
9 |Flooring Is 1 $4,997.00 $4,997.00
9 [Finishing / Painting Is 1 $6,068.00 $6,068.00

16 |Electrical Is 1 $275.00 $275.00
Total Direct Cost $10,240.00
TOTAL $10,240.00




BYRD & COOK

2110 HWY 80 EAST
PEARL, MS 39208
(601) 939-3060 FAX (601) 939-3061

JOB NAME: SW MADISON FIRE DEPT DATE: 5-1-18

ADDENDA SEEN - NONE

QUOTE FOR WCPR #005-VE

FURNISH AND INSTALL THE FOLLOWING:

MATERIAL LABOR

CAPRI RUBBER FLOORING 1,768.00 368.00

LVT FLOORING 1,949.00 562.00

4" RUBBER BASE 225.00 125.00
TOTAL QUOTE $ 4,997.00

ALL TRASH TO GC’S JOBSITE DUMPSTER
QUOTE VALID FOR 60 DAYS

EXCLUDES:
NO DEMO

NO FLOOR PREP OR LEVELING

NO WALL PREP OR BACKERBOARD
NO CLEAN & WAX

NO PROTECTION

NO TAX OR BOND

FRANK “SCOOTER” WATTS
PROJECT MANAGER

BYRD AND COOK

P 601.939.3060

F 601.939.3061
frank.byrdcook@yahoo.com



'Proposal

Smlth Palr_ltlng and Contrac’[mg I

- 652 Wgst 4th Street
' Hattiesburg, Mississippi 39401-4174 -
Phone (601) 583 8157 % Fax (601) 544-3508

=y

PROPOSAL UBMITTED TO ‘ PHDNE . , - |DATE ‘
ZAZLM_MA(‘/é gaﬂﬁ( , G - éZ**/S'

smEE’r — 55 WAVE
‘ Yo & stad £ /5: re ﬁew%
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE e ‘ — : : JOB LOCATION ]
- ; : & /{4&/{' ryéyc/# - :
ARCHITECT . : ‘ o DATE QF PMNS . . |JOB PHONE

'We hemby submit spacifications and astimales for

é’%mgc I‘Qegu g

| zeei” ¥ et Friihing fintig g B ag s o bell o1t BRAE

(Iter.” 2 Ad . Finishing 6yp.Brd, Pmm'my Roorm 269/ ﬂ’ig;;amne e S
Skeafrpc/f;'m f/w.? Laior 2057‘ Ma%er%/s xﬁf/f‘ﬁ

[

To?‘“al __5’ 66’63’

__._‘_‘___M.“ﬁ_fa_n*m? """"""""" “Laba¥. i_m,%“mﬂfmzc Auret*) -

\\
;wi:?‘ﬂﬂ #EM fm:-;fung byp.. ﬁrdl Ea:m‘mg T'Ae 53‘/ Beams Wm,u-a/ M//(’oom .Qt?f
- sfwfmz:“ﬁa.;émg_éaéw V79 # w‘etm/s : i/. ?ﬂ“
' - 7'5%“1 f‘?ﬁ'&’”’ o

5 - —L
Ve Propose | hereby to furmsh material and labor - complete in accorcsance with above specmcahons forthe sum ol
i 145‘ /Lé%ﬁ(‘/)déﬂff - L doﬂar{;(ﬁ; ' )
Paymant 1 be mads as follows: T . i ' -
' . ' /??d /7?"/ L 2y | '
Al maigtisl Is guarantesd lo be as lpmrh.d All woris 16 D completed n & workmaniRe menngy Aummzed_//(@ﬂ/ /K
A0CoiElng (0 standam practices, Any aleVEion of daviaton itom showy specifications imroiing e Signature M ,4&?1/,,-52_
Coule witt e uxaculed only UPON WIKIGN OT08(S, AN Wil DecO(a An 918 chaige over and above b
sitimale. Al agreemente conlingent 1on sickes, nocidents or deleys beyond our cantrel. Owne (g s s Note This proposal may ba i )
C"'Cm"p';: e A it epe R g iAnce. S Stk bk A oAb oy wm@' withdrawn by us il not ccapled within - 30 days.
f\cxx:pLﬁnDc: of DFOPQ&.&} The above prices, spoctﬁmuons and con- )
ditions are salislaclory and are heraby accapled. Yuunm autharizedto du the Signature
wcrk as specthad Payment will be mada as sullined above. ‘
\_Data 0 Awep!ance ¢ S"gf“'“'“m :




May 2, 2018

Richard Womack Construction
Gluckstadt Fire Station

Thank you for allowing ElectricWorks Inc. the opportunity to submit a proposal for your
upcoming project. At ElectricWorks Inc. our goal is to shed light on all of your lighting
needs.

Price Progosal

Provide additional labor and material to rework the ceiling of the mezzanine per
item #3 of Work Change Proposal Request Dated May 1, 2018.

Sincerely yours, Total Cost $275.00

Cheronda Minor
VP of Sales & Marketing
ElectricWorks Inc.

+  Unless otherwise specified, additional work not included in the Scope of Work will be charged $55.00 per
hour per man plus material. Initiations of work constitute your authorization to proceed with the Scope of
Work as outlined above and acceptance of our terms.

+ Terms: Payment due upon completion. We accept Visa, Master Card and American Express.
Some restriction may apply.

“Another Bright Idea”

.U, BoX B£40 Jackson, M3 ad9iub p: BUlL.JOUY.ABLS 1: BHE. 3235 U8 FG electricworksinc.net



BYRD & COOK

2110 HWY 80 EAST
PEARL, MS 39208
(601) 939-3060 FAX (601) 939-3061

JOB NAME: SW MADISON FIRE DEPT DATE: 5-1-18

ADDENDA SEEN - NONE

QUOTE FOR WCPR #005

FURNISH AND INSTALL THE FOLLOWING:

MATERIAL LABOR

RUBBER FLOORING 2,630.00 458.00
LVT FLOORING 1,949.00 562.00
4" RUBBER BASE 225.00 125.00

TOTAL QUOTE $ 5,949.00

ALL TRASH TO GC’S JOBSITE DUMPSTER
QUOTE VALID FOR 60 DAYS

EXCLUDES:

NO DEMO

NO FLOOR PREP OR LEVELING

NO WALL PREP OR BACKERBOARD
NO CLEAN & WAX

NO PROTECTION

NO TAX OR BOND

FRANK “SCOOTER” WATTS
PROJECT MANAGER

BYRD AND COOK

P 601.939.3060

F 601.939.3061
frank.byrdcook@yahoo.com



Richard Womack
Construction, LLC

PO Box 541, Magee, MS 39111
Ph 601-849-5675

Fax 601-849-4966

Email — Richard@rwc.ms

5/2/18

Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
188 East Capital Street, Suite 250
Jackson, MS 39201

Re: 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station
I0C #14 — Deleting Dumpster Pad

Mr. Ford,

Per your request we would like to offer a credit of -$5,179.00 for deleting the dumpster
pad and fencing. The bollards that were to be installed at this location will be placed at
the back rollup doors of the building.

Attached to this letter you will find a detailed copy of our estimate for this work.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Richard Womack /\/
Owner

Richard Womack Construction, LLC




10C #14
Deleting Dumpster Enclosure

Labor per Material per
DIV # um Units UM Total Labor UM Total Material Other Total
2 |Paving sqft | 420 51.25 -$525.00 $1.50 -$630.00 -$1,155.00
2 |Fencing Is 1 -$4,024.00 -54,024.00
Total Direct Cost -$525.00 -5630.00 -$5,179.00
TOTAL -$5,179.00




gﬁ Richard Womack
Construction, LLC

PO Box 541, Magee, MS 39111
Ph 601-849-5675

Fax 601-849-4966

Email — Richard@rwc.ms

5/2/18

Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
188 East Capital Street, Suite 250
Jackson, MS 39201

Re: 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station
I0C #13 — Deleting Microwave

Mr. Ford,
Per your request we would like to offer a credit of -$99.00 for deleting the over the range
microwave and leaving an allowance of $200.00 in the project for the purchase of a

countertop microwave.

Attached to this letter you will find a copy of the quote from our appliance provider
showing the cost of this microwave.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,
Owner

Richard Womack Construction, LLC



s Pl Wit Titn
// Apr.12.2017 08:30 Collins Auto & Appliance 6017654412 PAGE. 2/
. . —y
llin li LC ‘
CO‘ lins App ance LI pEEn B
PO Box 2553 ~ Collins, MS 39428 5
Phone: 601-765-4411 « Fax: 601-765-4412 Hotpoint
Narne mz,_‘."__R: C/b\‘*ﬁﬂl Weom "\‘D\"-L_CQ NSt RyvebioM| oy NUE— .
Address Po Bey SHl Date _L!{ (2~ ‘ 7
M /\"at,t, . MS E911] L Phane G0 [— BYq| - &’175
E-Mall A Lol~KYTr ?GQ
Skehvbese Vented ~=  Butane Charge
Color Hood: Non.V. | Gas: ' Natural _ ) AL
QuAy MOREES oot o s o EE 1 BMDUNT
/ J&wmmm« T
/ éw-ﬂ-g_ SRR ER T,
| || o Dttt =y {orol—T gl = LU AT Sy
|| oA oG] e rr 7T ST B2 N B

Heceived By: ‘ onrs U .
All glaims and returned goods ‘ " oul

must be accompanied by thig bifi Once prices are locked in, good until completicn.

Add 3% for Visa or Mastereard.

THANK YOUI WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS

Neo Returns on Special Orders.




Richard Womack
Construction, LLC

PO Box 541, Magee, MS 39111
Ph 601-849-5675

Fax 601-849-4966

Email — Richard@rwc.ms

1/4/18

Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
188 East Capital Street, Suite 250
Jackson, MS 39201

Re: 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station
IOC #8 R1 — Additional Tie Beams in Slab

Mr. Ford,

Per your request we would like to offer a revised price of $445.25 for adding the
additional tie beams per the structural engineer’s updated drawing S-101.

Attached to this letter you will find a detailed breakdown of our estimated cost for his
work.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Richard Womac /\/

Owner
Richard Womack Construction, LLC




I0C #8 R1
Additional Tie Beams in Slab

Labor per Material per
DIV # UM Units um Total Labor UM Total Material Other Total
3 |Labor for Excavation, Rebar & Conc sqft 35 $150.00 $150.00
3 |Reinforcing Material LS 1 $125.00 $125.00
3 |3000 PSI Concrete Material yds 1.5 $113.50 $170.25 $170.25
Totals $445.25




