Mississippi Development Authority
Community Services Division

Request for Cash
Pragram: -
Section A: General Information Section B: Project Information
. 3 ect No.
Recipient Madison County Board of Supervisors Grant No. Contract No. Pro
Maiing Address PO Box 608 15.045-CP-01 Gluckstadt Fire Station 3
: Request No.
Street Address 125 W North Street Services Rendered
" 1 &Final
City, SteleZip  Canlon, MS 39046 _ From To "
) MDA Staff Initlals
Telephone No.  601-855-5585 (Christy Gleason) September 15, 2016 Thru September 7, 2018

E—
Section C: Request Per Actlvity

Totel Prior Request to

Activity Description Budget Amount Date - This Request Remaining Balance Activity Numbers

1 Administration : S - $ i -
2 ' _Engineering/Architect $ 60,000.00 S - 3 60,000.00 $ -
3 Construction $ 680,000.00 § - $ 690,00000 § -
4 $ -
5 $ -
6 $ -
7
8 $ -

Total: $ 750.000.00 $ - $ 750,000.00 $ -

Required Accomplishment Narrative: (Please provide a brief update on this project.)

Schedule - The contractor's schedule issued on 6/22/2018 indicates a start date of 7/5/2017 and an anticipated substantial completion date of 9/7/2018. This marks the project at 84% complete via
scheduled time per the contractor. Note that the architect was hired by the board to begin the design on $/19/2016. Cost - The original contract sum for the project was $1,534,300, $45,866.41 has
been added to the project cost via change order which makes the current contract sum $1,580,266.41. The total payment made to the contractor to date is $1,037,068.45 which leaves $543,197.96
remaining to be paid. This marks the project at 66% complete via payment to the contractor.

| Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this request have not been received from the Federal Govemment/State Govemment or expended for such services under any other contract
agreement or grant; (b) the amount requested will be expended for allowabls costs / expenditures under the terms of the contract agreement or grant; (c) the amount requested hereln does not
exceed the total funds obligated by contract; and (d) the funds are requested for only immediate disbursements.

| Hereby Certify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the time listed above and are in compliance with all statutory
ﬂrequirements and regulations. | certify that this request does not include any advances or funds for future obligations.

fis this your final request for cash on this contract? X YES NO
’ Christy Gleason __ 6/28/2018
Stgnature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By Date Prepared
Shella Jones, Board President 601-855-5585
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Officlal Preparers Telephone No.

To be completed by MDA Authorized Official

APPROVED BY: ' DATE:
Signature, Authorized MDA Representative

IDIS Voucher Number Vendor Number Fund Number Cost Center Actlvity Codo Org County Codo Exponse

www.mississippl.org

6/28/2018  Z:\CAP LOANS\Gluckstadt # 3 Fire Station\#1 Request-for-Cash-Gluckstadt # 3




Mississippi Development Authority
Consolidated Support Sheet
Program: Gluckstadt Fire Station # 3
Recipient Madison County Board of Supervisors Contract Number: 15-045-CP-01
Request for Cash Number: E 1 Total Amount Requested: $ 750,000.00
. Amount of This Amount Requested to
IDIS # Line ltems Vendor Invoice # |Total Invoice Request Match Amount Budgeted Date Balance
i $0.00
Application Preparation (CDBG Only) $0.00
' . $0.00
Total Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Engineering / Architectural _|Dale Partners 50738 $15,284.49 $15,294.49 $15,294.49 $15.294.49
Dale Partners 50788 $12,482.41 $12,482.41 $12,482.41 $12,482.41
Dale Partners 50773 $16,063.24 $16,063.24 $16,063.24 $16.063.24
Dale Partners 50808 $13.069.60 $13,069.60 $13.069.60 . $13.069.60
Dale Partners 50863 $27,975.02 $3,090.26 $24,884.76 $3,090.26 $3,090.26
Dale Partners 50939 $2,189.94 $2,189.94 $0.00
Dale Partners 50990 $2,500.29 $2,500.29 $0.00
- Dale Partners 51067 $1,876.22 $1,875.22 $0.00
Total Engineering / Architectural $91,450.21 $60,000.00 $31,450.21 $60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.C0
Contingencies $0.00
Total Contingencles $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Construction Richard Womack Construc #1 $127,086.41 $127,096.41 $127,096.41 $127,096.41
Richard Womack Construc F 2 . $16,593.84 $16,593.84 $16,593.84 $16,593.84
Richard Womack Construc _ |#3 $183,305.11 $183,305.11 ) $183,305.11 $183,305.11
Richard Womack Construc __ [#4 $57.069.74 $57,069.74 $57,069.74 . $57,069.74
Richard Womack Construc __ |#5 $70,125.20 $70,125.20 $70,125.20 $70,125.20
Richard Womack Construc __ |#6 $71,984.01 $71,984.01 $71.984.01 $71,984.01
Richard Womack Construc _ |#7 $55,240.94 $55,240.94 $55.240.94 $55,240.94
Richard Womack Construc __ |#8 $39,484.85 $39.484.85 $39,484.85 $39,484.85
Richard Womack Construc __ [#9 $293,538.60 $69,099.80 $224,438.70 $69,099.80 $69,099.80
. Richard Womack Construc  |# 10 $122,629.75 $122,629.75
Total Construction $1,037,068.45 $690,000.00 $347,068.45 $650,000.00 $0.00 $680,000.00
GRAND TOTAL $1,128,518.66 | $750,000.00 | $378,518.66 | $750,000.00 $0.00 | $750,000.00
Services Rendered - Beginning: November 1, 2016 Thru September 7, 2018
$750,000.00  Plus(+) $378,518.66 Equals (=) $1,128,518.66
Cumulative: Program Expenditures Matching Expenditures Total Expenditures
| Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this &quest have not been received from the Federal / State Government or expended for such services under any cther contract agreement or grant; (b) the amount req; d will be expended for le costs / exp under the terms
of the contract agreement or grant; (c) the amount requested herein does not exceed tha total funds obligated by contract; and (d) the funds are reg d for only |
| Hereby Certify That the goods sold and/or services have been defivered and/or perft d in good order within the time listed above and are in compliance with all statutory requirements and regutations. | certify that this request does not include any advances or funds for future
obligations.
. Christy Gleason
Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By
Sheila Jones, Board President 601-855-5585 e
Typed Name and Tille of Authorized Oficial Preparer's Telephone No. wo.missssbpiorg

6/28/2018 Z\CAP LOANS\Gluckstadt # 3 Fire StationW1 Request-for-Cash-Gluckstadt # 3



1698
1S4 2 71
B 188 E Capitol St, Ste 250
¥ Jackson MS 39201

Madison County, MS Invoice number 50738
P O Box 608 Date 11/2112016
Canton, MS 39046 0608

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based on 6.95% Estimated Construction Cost of $1,100,000.00

Contract Percent Priar Total Current

Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Bilted
Schematic Design 16,294.49 100.00 0.00 15,294.49 15,294.49
Design Development 15,294.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Documents 26,765.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation 3,823.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration 15,294.48 "0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 76,472.43 20.00 0.00 15,294.49 15,294.49

[APPB. OVED. - } Invoice fotal 15,294.49
By Amber Pope ar;{;g__’j_pm,' Nayi29, 2016 v - . -

APPROVED
J By dan.gaillet at 3:36 pm, Noy 29, 201 6‘_
) - UL , ‘| ), 0L =

T. Doug Dal
Partner

Madison County, MS Involce number 50738 Invoica date 11/21/2016



¥:| 188 E Capitol St, Ste 250
20| Jackson MS 39201

Madison County, MS
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 0608

Invoice number

Date

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

1734/

50788
02/24/2017

Fee Based on 7.11% Eétimated Construction Cost of $1,050,400.00

Contract Percent Prior Total Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic Design 14,936.69 100.00 15,294.49 14,936.69 '-357.80
Design Development 14,936.69 100.00 16,294.49 14,936.69 -357.80
_ Construction Documents 26,139.20 50.00 0.00 13,069.60 13,069.60
Bidding/Negotiation 3,734.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Canstruction Administration 14,936.69 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 74,683.44 57.50 30,588.98 42,942.98 12,354.00
Reimbursable Expenses '
‘ Cost Billed
Amount Multiplier Amount
Reproduction Costs 116.74 1.10 128.41
Invaice total 12,482.41
bug Dale
Partner
i
1
)
Madison County, MS Inveoice number 50788 Invcice date 02/24/2017



1
188 E'Capitol St, Ste 250
7 Jackson MS 39201

=l '
601-352-5411

Madison County, MS
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 38046 0608

Inveoice number

Date

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

50773
02/02/2017

Jﬂ36¢3

: |
Fee Based on 6.95% Eé!imated Construction Cost of $1,100,000.00 -
l . 1]
i |
! ! Contract Percent Prior Total Current
Description' | Amount Complete Bifled Billed Billed
Schematic,Besign * 15,294.49 100.00 15,284.49 15,294.49 0.00
Design Development ! , 15,294.49 100.00 0.00 15,294.49 15,294.49
Constructi&r Documents , 26,765.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation ! : 3,823.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration ] 15,294.48 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.0
R Total 76,472.43 40.00 15,294,49 30,588.98 15,294.49
Reimbursa'ble Expenses ' '
; ' Cost Billed
: , Amount Multiplier Amount
Reprodugtion Costs . 698.87 1.10 768.75
I
N Invoice total 16,063.24
I
. o 1
- ' ey
. 6 1/
T. Doug al:;e
Partner | . {
1 y
! .
} [
t ]
, é
§
I| ’ 1]
. |
! : !
i
Madison County, MS Invoice number 50773 invoice date 02/02/2017



Mad:islon County, MS Invoice number 50808

1

P-O’ﬁox 608 Date 03/14/2017
Canton,"MS 39046 0608

| Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based on 7.11% Estimated Gonstruction Gost of $1,050,400.00

o | \ Contract Percent Erior Tplal Cur‘rent
Description I . N\ i Amount  Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic ii)iesign \ \\ || 14,936.69 100.00 14,936.69 14,936.69 0.00
Design Development \ i 14,936.69 100.00 14,936.69 14,936.69 0.00
Constructio:n Documents ' 26,139.20 100.00 13,069.60 26,139.20 13,069.60 -
Bidding!Negtiatiaticn ' 3,734.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration 14,936.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

! Total  74,683.44 7500  42,942.98 5601258  13,069.60
‘ e o
. Invoice total 13,069.60

oL«

| )
I , G

Partner

Macison County, MS Invoice number 50808 Invoice date 03/14/2017



188 E Capitol 5t, Ste 250

D A L E Jackson MS 39201 , 7*@ 7 l
PA R:T N ‘E RS 601-352-5411
' (5912
Madison County, MS Invoice number 50863
P O Box 608 _ Date 05/25/2017

Canton, MS 39046 0608
Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based on 6.79% Construction Cost of $1,534,300.00

Contracl  Percent Prior. Total Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic Design 20,835.79 100.00 14,936.69 20,835.79 5,899.10
Design Development 20,835.79 100.00 14,936.69 20,835.79 5,899.10
Construction Documents 36,462.64 100.00 26,139.20 36,462.64 10,323.44
Bidding/Negotiation 5,208.95 100.00 0.00 5,208.95 5,208.95
Construction Administration 20,835.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 104,178.97 80.00 56,012.58 83,343.17 27,330.59

Reimbursable Expenses .
Cost Billed
Amount Multiplier Amount
Reproduction Costs 585.85 1.10 644.43
Invoice total 27,975.02
Ui oV \

6(’ o %

o\

Madison County, MS Involice number 50863 Invoice date 05/25/2017



ji 188 E Capitol St, Ste 250
Y Jackson MS 39201

§ 601-352-5411

1547 7L

Madison County, MS
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 0508

Invoice number

Date

[T 35 1

50039

09/05/2017

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based on 6.79% Construction Cost of $1,534,300.00

Contract Percent Prior Total Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic Design 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Design Development 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Construction Documents 36,462.64 100.00 36,462.64 36,462.64 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation 5,208.95 100.00 5,208.95 5,208.95 0.00
Construction Administration 20,835.80 10.00 0.00 2,083.58 2,083.58
Total 104,178.97 82.00 83,343.17 85,426.75 2,083.58
Reimbursable Expenses \

Cost Billed
Amount Multiplier Amount
Reproduction Costs 85.91 1.10 94.50
Postage/Shipping 10.78 1.10 11.86
Reimbursable Expenses subtotal 96.69 106.36
Invoice total 2,189.94

T. Dolig Dale 9\1/ \}/ \/\-

Partn

cﬁl@,\“’

Madison County, MS

Involce number 50939

Invoice dale 09/05/2017



ge 188 £ Capitol St, Sl 250 | : 18103 q

A5 Jackson MS 35201

15972

Madison County, MS : Involce number 56980
P O Box 608 Date 11/06/2017 ~
Canton, MS 38046 0808

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based an 6.79% Construction Cost of $1,534,300.00

Cantract Rercent Prior Total Current

Description Amount Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic Design 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Design Development 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Construction Documents 36,4682.64 100,00 36,462.64 36,462.64 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation 5,208.95 100.00 5,208.95 5,208.95 0.00
Construction Administration - 20,835.80 22,00 2,083.58 4,583.87 2,500.29
' Total 104,178.97 84.40 85,426.75 87,927.04 2,500.29

Invoice total 2,500.29

Aging Summary .
Invoice Number Invoice Date Outslanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over90 . Over120
50980 11/06/2017 2,500.29 2,500.29 ”

Total 2,500.29 2,500.29 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00

Parer o APPROVED

By Darmy Lee at 1 25 pm, Nov 16 201 7

.

Madison County, MS tavolce number 56880 Involce dale 11/0612017



188 E Gapito! St, Ste 250
Jackson MS 39201

S 9472

Madison County, MS
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 398046 0608

182 9L

Invoice number

Date

651067
02/02/2018

Project 16062 Gluckstadt Fire Station

Fee Based on 6.79% Construction Cost of $1,534,300.00

Current

Contract ° Percent " Prior Total
Description Amount  Complete Billed Billed Billed
Schematic Design 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Design Development 20,835.79 100.00 20,835.79 20,835.79 0.00
Construction Documents 36,462.64 100.00 36,462.64 36,462.64 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation 5,208.95 100.00 §,208.95 5,208.95 0.00
Construction Administration 20,835.80 31.00 4,583.87 ' 6,450.00 - 1,876.22
- Total 104,178.97 86.20 87,927.04 89,802.26 1,875.22
Invoice total 1,875.22
Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invoice Date Outstanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 80 Qver 120
51067 02/02/2018 1.8756.22 1,875.22
Total 1,875.22 1,875.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ug Dale
Partner

APPROVED

By Danny Lée at 9:53- am, Mar29 2018

304-251-972

Madison County, MS

Invoice number 510867

Invoice date 02/02/2018



Applicatidn and Certificate for Payment

Meciscn County
Bogd @l Srpenieors

CATRTEN IR

i 3 s\Jm"tjl_:_-

PROJECT:
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3
639 Yande! Rd
Canton, MS 32048

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippl
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 39046-06808

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box 541 Dale Pariners Architects, P.A.
MageeMS39111 (5399

@5{1-_\:0’%&6 v 116 ¥53
APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 8/25/17 OWNER ]
CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Department ARCHITECT O
CONTRACT DATE: 5/1117 CONTRACTOR [
PROJECT NOS: 16062 FIELD OJ

OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Appilication is made for payment, as shown below, In connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (ColumnGonG703) ........... $  133,785.69
5. RETAINAGE: :

a. 5.0 % of Completed Work

$ 1,534,300.00

“~»

(Column D + E) on G703) $ 6,689.28
b. 5.0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) $ 6,689.28
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 127,096.41
{Line 4 less Line 5 Tatal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..o $ 0.00
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE E 127,006.41 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE '
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 1,407,203.59
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITICNS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 0.00|$ 0.00
Total approved this Month ' $ 0.00 |$ 0.00
TOTALS |3 0.00 |$ 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and beliaf the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has bean complated in accordanca
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Gwner, *
and that current paymerit shown hereln is now due,

CONTRACTOR: R.ichard Woarack Constructi {c
B M RTIX OD 'y
y ok M

5 5/2s/)

State of: Mississippi KGO8 e,

County of: Simpson s ARY ”Ue;jf}s',‘-.. ‘
Subscribed and sworn to before- @ T IDayy, 730 gt

me this 35+ day ofQlugrik BO1M i CYRDy BARNES
, o-Commigsjop

Notary Public:Q,uvpdA_ M S areh iy
My Commission expires: /107 & B%

YT LTS

Elplres‘.‘: .
G Eedn
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based on on-site observaticns and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's.
knowledge, information and belief the Werk has progressed as.indicated, the quality of the Work
}uacoordance with the Contrat Documents, and the Contractor s entitled t6 payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 127,006.41

(Altach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount epplied, Inilial all figures on
this Application and.on the Continuation Sheet that aro changed lo conform with the amount

certified.)
ARCHITECT: .
By: %ng : Date: 6{2‘3’{ o7

This Certificals is not negotiable. Tha AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable cnly to the Contractor
named harein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudics to any

rights of the Owner Wer this Confract.
P, 7.

*~




%faaﬁiigpéﬁpeN\SOis

il

courd

15399 pocrd of QVED 76675
Application and Certificate for Payment {A??R C (\ L a

* ‘ ” . 2V .

TO GWNER: Madisan County, Misslasippl PROVECT: a &g\l\n,“.\’ﬁ!-l”“ No: 2 V7 (=7 Distribution to:

P O Box 808 ' GiuskstuctFire Dapaiont 3 “PERIODTO: srz2n7 OWNER O

Canten, MS 39040-0308 R CONTRAGT FOR: Flre Dspariment ARCHITECT [

RO : CONTRACT DATE: 6/1/17 CONTRAGTOR [J

Richard Womack Canstruction, LG VIA ARGHITECT: .
P.0. Box Dale Partners Archltects, P.A. PROJECTNOS: 16062 FIELD [0
Magee MS 38111 OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application Is mada for payment, as shown bulow, In connection with the canuo!.

Continuatien Sheat, AIA Doocument G703, Is altached,

1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1 .534,300._00
2. Net change by Change Ordare $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO -DATE (Lno 4 +-2) $ 1,634,300.00

4, TOTAL COMPLETED & S8TGRED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ,.......... § 164,262,809
5. RETAINAQGE:
a. 80%cof Complaled Work ,
(Column D + E) on G703) 3 7,662.84
b. _ 5.0'% of Storad Materfal
{Column F on 8703) $ 0.00
Total Retalnage (Lines 5a + &b or Total In Column [ of G703) $ 7.582,64
€. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .9 143,680.26
(Line 4 less Line & Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..o -8 127,086.41
(Line 6 from prior Cerifieate) ]
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE |$ 16,663.84 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Ling 3{eas Line 6) §  1,380,800.76
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS
Total changes epprovad in previcus months by Quner |3 0.00 |$ 0.00
Total approved this Month $ 0.00|$ 0.00
TOTALS. |8 0.00 |$ 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Ordar 3 0.00

The undsraigned Conlractor cartifiea that to the bast of the Contractors knowlsdgo, infermation
and bellsf the Work covard by thia Applicafion for Payment has basn complsted In sccordance
with the Contract Documants that all ampunts have besn peld by the Conlractor for Work for
which provious Cartificatss for Paymant ware lasuad and psyments recsivad fram the Ownsr,
and.that currant payment shéwn hereln le now due, :

CONTRACTOR:, Richard M LLC
By: M : .--'-Dg'&..._ZL,L_ez ?
Stala of: Migslssippl piE.OF s

.‘..'a o -.!/ h
County of: Simpson oo “)°T“‘7P,s(';.3s*;..
Subscribed apd swom to befere {0 9, , %_‘{_'p_
ms thisdQA™ day of o\, ie, g Bt
. ".:é".'-.'fbf ‘f&bg ed"?g :.-::
Notary Public: \ i) w0, g t.,fb% o
My Commisslon éxpires: 2y-1 - |\ :y &5 quﬁ.'.

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In eccordanca withthe Contract Doucments, based on on-sita ohservations end the dsta
comprising ihls-applicafion, tie Architact certifias 1o the Owner that to the best of the Architact's
kncwiddge, Information end ballef the Work has progressed as.Indicalad, the quality of the Wotk
I8 In eccordance with the Contret Documents, and the Conlractor 8 entitled to payment of tha'
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 16,593.84
{Attach explonatlon if amount csrtifled differs from the amoun? applisd. Inltlal ali figures on
this Applicalion and on the Continuation Shest that are chenged to conform with the amount
cortifed.)

ARGHITECT:
By: DJQE:ECQ . Date:_0q.37.17

This Cerilficate (s not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payable only to the Contraclor
named hareln. lasuance, paymant and acceptance of payment ate without prejudice to any
righta of the Ownar or Contractor under this Contract.

vt g A PO raticpum o e w00 . - - L T Db Ry IR —

@D /ey




Application and Certificate for Payment

180629

TO OWNER: Madison Counly, Mississippi PROJECT:
P O Box 608 Gluckstadt Fire Depariment 3
Canton, MS 39046-0608 . 639 Yandel Rd
|5 2 q =] Canton, MS 39046
FRO CTOR;
c Richard Womack Construction, LECD VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box541 Dale Partners Architecls, P.A.

Magee MS 39111

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 10127117 OWNER [
CONTRACT FOR: Fire Depariment ARCHITECT [
CONTRACT DATE: 51117 CONTRACTOR [
PROJECT NOS: 16062 FIELD O

OTHER [

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicalion is made for payment, as shawn helow, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet. AIA Decument G703, is atlached.

4. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM :
2. Net change by Change Orders 5

§  1,534,300.00

0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE (Line 1 +-2) $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (ColumnGonG703) ... S 344,205.65
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5.0 % of Completed Work
{Column D + E) on G703) ) ] 17,210.28
b. 5.0 % of Stored Material
{Column F on G703) S 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) S 17.210.29
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE S 326,995.36
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ... .S 143,680.25
{Line 6 from prior Cerlificate) »
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE Fs 183,305.11 ]
Q. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line B) S  1,207,304.64
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00
Total approved this Menth s 0.00 |S 0.00
TOTALS |5 0.00 |S 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

The undersigned Conlraclor cerlifies that ta the best of the Contractor’s krowledge, informatien
and belief the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has been complated in accordance |
with the Cantract Dacumanls, that all amounis have been paid by the Contracior for Woik for
which previous Certificales for Payment were issued and payments received {from the Owner,
and {hat current payment shown herein is now due.

NTRACTOR; RichatdYyomack Cons n, LLGC
..... »'-'-9?;‘0 /°/27/02

State of: Mississippi R Iy '(‘a. -..'W./o .
Counly of: Slmpsof\ ; 4 “N0TARY \"s_‘ .
Subscribed and swom to before - ey Py, > o%'.’:-
me this X' V'S day of Celebaaot: Yo, 8y 9% iv!
: :_gaf':m;,,% A &g ¢
Notary Public:_\- -.j—.‘i‘g..'frc/, ,a“ Sthay &
My Commission expires: 37 '\ 719, 'S‘o', c:‘?&.‘

......

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based on an-slle observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architact certifies to the Owner that {o (he best of the Architecl's
knowledge, Informatfon and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the qualily of the Work
is in accordance wilh the Contral Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to paymant of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 183.306.11
(Altach explenalionif smoun! cerlified differs from the amount apptied. Inilial sl figuros on
this Application and cn tha Conlinvalfon Sheel that are chenged fo conform with the amount

certified.)
R@%JNT Date: ]bl Z7Z 1

ARCHITECT.

This Certificale is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named hereln. Issuance, payment and acceptanca of payment are without prejudice to any
rights of the Ovmer or Contractor under this Conlract.

LN 77Ty



Application and Cettificate for Payment

A \BIASL .

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippi PROJECT:
P O Box 608 Gluckstadt Fire Department 3
Canton, MS 39046-0508 638 Yandel Rd
Canfon, MS 39046
FROM CONTRACTOR:
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box 541 Dale Pariners Arcliltects, P.A.
Magea MS 39141

AFRPLICATION NO: 4 ' " Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 1173017 OWNER []
CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Department ARCHITECT (]
CONTRACT DATE: 517 CONTRACTOR [J
PROJECT'NOS: 16062 ' FIELD O

OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymerit,-as shown below, in connaclion with the Centract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is altached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

$_1,534,300.00

The undersigned Contraclor certifias that o the best of thie.Cantractor’s knowledge, information
and'belief the Work coverd.by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
vith the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been pald by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certlficates for Paymeni were issued and payments received from the-Owner,
and that current payment shown herein.is now-due. .

CONTRACTOR: _Richard ack Con on, LLC
B.y: A/éw o"“"c. ale: ///33//‘)
o~ .

State 6f: Mississippl T me ObMigy.

A<D -.../'o.
County of: Simpson BALGY ARY p;; e(@t?}
-Subscribed .and sworn to before S gy, 730 ey
me this 3O day of NovanbyRal] CYND, BARNps
: +-Commisg, :d
Notary Public ks oY S arey 0 Exples
= - s, 1; P U
My Commission expires: B, 2018

Wi “Sigas

2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 1 +/-2) : $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. (Column G:on G703) ..o $ 404,279.06
5. RETAINAGE:
a. __ 5.0 % of Campleted Work
(Column D + E) on G703) $ 20,213.95
. b._ 5.0 % of Stored Material '
(Column F cn G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a +5b or Tota! in Column | of G703) $ 20,213.96
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 384,065.10
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT teormmetmesrrentsissesensassess D 326,995.36
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (s 57,060.74 |
9. BALANCE TQ FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $  1,150,234.90
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ‘ ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tatal changes approved In previous months by Owner |$ 000§ 0.00
‘Total approved this Month $ 0.00 $ 0.00
o TOTALS |$ 0.00 |3 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based an on-sile observations and the data
comprising this applicalion, the Architect cerlifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and bellef the Work has pregressed as Indicaled, the quality of the Work
Is In accordance with the Contrat Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 57,089,74

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applisd. liitial all figures on

this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changad o conform with the amount
cortified.)

ARCHITECT: | |
By: et Date; 57,069.74

This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and atceptanca of payrent are without-prejudice to any
rights of the an{or Contractor under this Conlracl,

@ X



\@’b A 0\

Application and Certificate for Payment

\¢) d5

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippl PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: & Distribution to:
P O Box 608. Gluckstadt Fife Deparimerit 3 PERIOD TO: 15118 OWNER []
Canlon, MS 39046-0808 639 Yandel Rd . e

Canlon, MS 38046 CONTRACT FOR: Fire Depariment ARCHITECT ]

FROM GONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: 5M/7 CONTRACTOR 7,

{-Richard Womack Gonstruction,.LL VIA ARCHITECT: .
P.0. Box 541 Dale Pariners Archilects, P.A. PROJECTNOS: 16082 FIELD O
Magea MS 39111 OTHER (O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application Is mado for payment, as shown bielow, In connection with the Contract.
Continuaflon Stieet, AIA Decument G703, Is attached,

The underslgned Contractor certifias that ta the best of tis Contraclors knowledge, information
and bellef.the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has bean completedin accordance
with the Conlract Decuments, thet &l amotints have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which'previous Cetificalas for'Payment were Issusd and payments recoived from the Owner,
-and‘that current payment shown'herein s now dus,

CONTRACTOR: erz;w% ck-Constructiop kLG
By: y y . /\-/% Date: /. s /8
Stale of: Missfssippl ' G ORI,
Couity of: Stmpson SAROTARY Ao,
Subscribed and swom to before S 1D 145, G704
me this dayof Janae) 2018 {IENNIRg Eo,l:; Pk
k) S:
Notary Public: 4%,,&\ Qliionds BTty g, 3
My Commisslon xplres? Bt Bdozy S

-l 20,200 “SGpsiin

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,534,300.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders ' $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+/-2) $ 1,534,300.00.
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Colimn G on G709) .............$  478,095.06
5. RETAINAGE:
a. _ 5.0 % of Completed Wark
{Column D + E) on G703) $ 23,904.75
‘b, __ 5.0 % of Stored Malerial )
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainaga (Lines 5a + §b or Total in Column | of G703) ] 23,804.76
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 454,190:30
(Uine 4 less Line & Tolal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT «cvvcereen $ 384,085.10
(Line 6 from-prior Centificate) _ R
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE , E 70,125.20]
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
+(Line 3 less Line-6) $ 1,080,109.70
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tolal'changes approved in previous.months by Owner  |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00
Total approved thisMonth $ 0.00 |$ 0:00
, TOTALS |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00
NET CHANGES. by'Change Order $ 0:00

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In eccordance with the Gontract Doucments,based on on-sfta observations and tha data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies {0 the Owner thét 1o tha best of the Aschilect's
knowledge, information and befief the Work has progressed as.Indicated, the quality of the Work
Is In accondance with the Cantial Documents, and the Contracior is-entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 70,125.20
(Atlech explanation if émount cerlifiad differs from tha amount applled. Inlilal &fl figures on

this Applicéilion and on‘the Conlinuatlon Shes! thal'are changad to conform.with the amount
certified)

Dater J=M*/ ?

8 Is pothdgotiabla. The- AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contraclor
cift, Tsswance, payment and accégitance, of payment are wilkiout prejudice to.any
£t the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

//

-

P C— i



o2&

Application and Cerfificate for Payment

K195

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippl PROJECT:
P O Box 608 Glucksladt Fire Department 3
Canton, MS 38046-0608 639 Yandel Rd
Canton, MS 38046
FROM CONTRACTOR:
Richard Womack Conistrucion, LLC VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box 541 Dale Partners Architects, P.A.
Magee MS 39111

APPLICATION NO: 6 Distribution to;
PERIOD TO: 1/26/18 OWNER [J
CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Depariment ARCHITECT [J .
CONTRACT DATE: 5/1/17 CONTRACTOR [
PROJECTNOS: 16082 FIELD O
OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application Is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continualion Shest, AIA Doctment G703, is altached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . $ 1,534,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.90
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 4/-2) $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (ColumnGen G703) ............ $ 553,867.70
5. RETAINAGE: ,
a. 5.0 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E) on G703) $ 27,693.39
b. 5.0 % of Sto_red»Material
(Column F on‘G703) $ 0.00
Total Retginage (LInes 5a + 5b or Total in Column | of G703) $ 27,693.39
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 526,174.31
{Line 4 lass Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..vsmmninnne $ 454,130,30
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . (s 71,984.01 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line &) $ 1,008,125.69
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUGCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 0.00 |3 0.00
Total approved this Month '$ o.00]s 0.00
, TOTALS |$ 0.00 |3 '0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

- e -

The undersigned Contriaclor certifies that ta tie best of the.Contractar's knowladge, Information
and bellef the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has bean complatéd in aceordance
with the Contract Documents, that alt. amounts have been paid by the Contractor far Woik-for
which previous Cerlificales for Payment werd issuad and paymients recaived from the Gvrier,
ang that current payment shown hareln Is now'due. :

CONTRACTOR: Richard won.uc
By: o omiz--Dale: ad

=XBRLEQF .
State of: Misslssipp! S %}'iaou R'h"s‘
4 ° y }.40".‘9

County of: Simpson S o, % 3 o,

Subscribed and swomn to before iRy e, GOl

5L My, Bt

me this QXL day of 90!8:.9_;00%/ & 4‘9.?0 it

- 1g:’ﬁf ‘% ¢ -':\.:

Notary Pubm:Q»wol: Aovme) D %zrs, ST
My Commissian explres:—<, /1 ) / Ofres Uy B ¢

s ne g

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Daucments, based on on-site observalions and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Ownar that to the bast of the Architect's
knowledgs, Information and befief tha Work has progressed as indicated, the quallty of the Work
Is In accordance vilh tha Contrat Documents, and'the Contractor ks entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 71.984.01
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from ttie amount épplled. Initial all figures on
this Application and on the Continuation Sheaet Ihaf are chenged lo conform with the amount

certifiod.)
ARCHITECT: | '
By: SN - Date: 12;29[;9[3

This Cerfificate Is not negotiable. Tiie AMOUNT CERTIFIED fs payabla only-to the Coniractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment ars without prejudice to any .
tights of the Owner or Contractor under this Cantract. '

O - — - P

[ S ——

@k@a— y}:?/'zala’;




1$39¢
Application and Cerftificate for Payment

APPROVED

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississipp! PROJECT:
P O Box 608 Gluckstadt Fire Depariment 3
Canton, MS 35046-0508 839 Yandel Rd
Canton, MS 39046
FRO .
&_Richard Womack Gonstruction, ng VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. BoX Dale Pariners Architects, P.A.

Magee MS 39111

BOARD (
By ,

APPLICATION NO; 7 i 82' ‘0" 20 Distribution to:

' PERIOD TO: 2/16/18 OWNER [
CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Depariment ARCHITECT [J

CONTRACT DATE: 5//17 CONTRACTOR [J

PROJECTNOS: 16082 FIELD (]

' OTHER O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is mads for payment, as shown below, in connectlon with the Contract.
Centinuation Sheet, AIA Dacument G703, Is attached.

Tho undersigned Cantraclor cerlifles that ta the best of the Gantractor’s knowledge, information
and bellef the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has been complated In accordance
with the Centract Dacumants, that all amounts have been pald by the Contracter for Work for
which previous Certificatis for Paymant were Issued and payments recsived from the Owner,
and that current payment shown hareln Is now due:

CONTRACTOR: Richard Wamag /\WW
o el IRk 2 /s/je
State of; Mississippl G ROTAR" ‘se.

. SR, :
County of: Simpson ' % G :

:" ,Cp o""t

Subscribed and swom to before i i /VOIG 7;,30%"-:%:.
me this Wo¥* day of A0vQiniy, Yy 0 ig:

H o PO e M
Notary Public: ) Ty, "-‘.’3"-..‘3’”7:’"91-"' S

My Commission expires: /00 /1 q -’I/couﬁ?{_.

“ean

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . " $ 1,534,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+/-2) $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column GonG703) ............$  612,016.06
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5.0 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E) on G703) $ 30,600,80
b, 5.0 % of Slored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Tolal Retainage (Lines 5a + &b or Total in Column | of G703) $ 30,600.81
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 681,415.25
(LIne 4 less Lina 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..coounsmrsrmrrnse $ 526,174.31
(Line 6 from prior Certlficate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - 55,240.94 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ’
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 952,884.75
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner |$ 0.00 (& 0.00
Total approved this Month $ 0.00|$ 0.00
TOTALS |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordanca with the Contract Doucmants, basad an on-site observallons and the dala
comprising this application, the Architect certiffes to the Ownsr that to the bast of tha Architect’s
knowledge, Informallen and beliaf the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work
Is In accordanca with the Contrat Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 55,240.94
{Allach expianation if emount cariified diffars from the amount &applied. Initial all figures on
this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount

cortified,)
ARCHITECT: . ) )
By: RPN pate: |9 Fob, 7018
This Cariificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only tothe Contractor
named hereln, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are witheut prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

WIS e

21

L7



Application and Certificate for Payment ma-oneed’

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippi PROJECT: ' APPLIGATION NO: 8 1238258 Distribution to:
P O Box 608 Gluckstadt Fire Depariment PERIOD TO: 3/2M8 OWNER [J
Ganton, MS 38046-0808 e 20046 CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Department ARCHITECT [J

rromcontrRactor: /S 39 9 CONTRACT DATE: §/117 CONTRACTOR [J
Richard Weniack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT: . 4G '

P.0. Box 541 Dale Pariners Archilects, P.A. PROJECTNOS: 16062 FIELD [
Magee MS 39111 OTHER (J

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicaiion Is mads for payment, as shown below, In conneclion with the Conlract.
Conlinuation Shest, AIA Document G703, is altached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,534,300.00
2, Net change by Change Crders $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) $ 1,534,300.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G-on G703) ............. § __ 653,579.06
5. RETAINAGE:

a._ 50%dof Completed Wark

(Column D + E)on G703) 3 32,678.95
b. __56.0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00

Total Relainage {Lines 5a + 5b ar Tolal in Column | of G703) $ 32,678.95
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 620,900.10

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT oo $ 581,415.25

(Line 6 from prior Cerlificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE |8 39,484.85 |
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 lass Line 6) $ 913,380.80
‘CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved In previous months by Owner $ 0.00|$ 0.00
Total approved this Month $ 0.001}% 0.00

TOTALS |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00.

NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Conlractor's knowledge, Information
and baliof tha Work coverd by this Application for Payment has been completed In accordance
wilh the Cantract Documents, that all amounts have been pald by lhe Contractor for Wark for
which previdus Cerificates for Payment were issued and paymeﬁts received from tha Owmner,
and that cutrent payiment stiown hereln Is now duse.

CONTRACTOR: _Rlc }rd ck Cons! ti,en. LLC
By: , e .

. o, 3 ?
State of: Misslssippl .,\6.%‘.?2,};%‘-”-? S 238
County of: Simpson e W ”00./ (N
" Subscribed and.swom to before’ : _c No""lq;a %‘%".
me this 225 day of IVlorehJdo\R i, ©r 845 ¢ e
'i ‘. Ollimbs,on /llss :.'

Notary Public: Cop-ele. (Bomnan) Z S ”72

My Commission explres: 73, / | 2/ \0\ .,o,v-....... .¢L -~

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based on on-site.observations and the dala
comprising thils application, the Architect certiffes to the Owner that fo the best of the Aschitect's
knowladge, Information and ballef tha Work has progressed as indicaled, the quality of the Work
Is In accordance with the Cotitrat Documents, and the Caontracloris entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

ANMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 39,484.85
(Atlach explanation If amount certified diﬂors from the amount applied. initlsl all figures.on
this Application and on the Conlinualion Shee that are changed lo conform wilh the amount

cerlified.}
Date: ?IZ'O'Z» 1%

ARGHI‘!'-EC‘IJ
>

LR 4
This Certificata is not negotiablp. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payable.only to the Conlractor
named heraln, Issuance, payment and acceplance.of payment are withéut prejudica to any

.A.

righls of the Owner or Contractor under (his Contract.
)20 [201 &5




Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: Madisori County, Mississippi PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 9 Distribution to:
P-O Box €08 Gluckstadt Fire’ Department 3 PERIOD TO: 4/2718 OWNER [
Canton, MS 39046-0608 639 Yandel Rd . !

Cantan, MS 38046 CONTRACT FOR: Flre Depariment ARCHITECT [J

FROM CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: 5/1/17 CONTRACTOR [OJ
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT: : 6062 E
P.O. Box 541 Dale Partners Architects, P.A. PROJECT NOS 1 F_l LD_ D,
Magee MS 39111 OTHER O

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYWIENT

Application {8 mads for payment, as shown below, in connaction with the, COnlracL
Continuation Shest, AlA Document G703, is attachéd.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,634,300.00
2. Net change by Chiange Orders’ $ 45,866.41
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) : $ 1,880,26641
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Cclumn G on G703) Jr— $ 962,567.08
5. RETAINAGE: )
a. __ 5.0 % of Completed Work
(Column D + E) on G703) $ 48,128.35
b. __ 5.0 % of Stored Material
({Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Tolal in Column | of G703) 3 48,128.38
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 914,438.70
- (Line 4 less Line 6 Total) -
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ccoorsesccsscsmins $ 620,300.10
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) . .
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [$ 293,538.60 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) 3 665,827.71
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved I previous months by Owner | $ 4596641 |$ 0.00
Tolal approved this Month $ 0.00 |$ 0.00
’ TOTALS |$ 4586641 (% 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 45,966.41

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belisf the Work coverd by this Application for Payment has baen completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have beeri‘pald by the Contractor for Woik for
which previous Cerfificates for Payrent were lssued and payments recelved from the Owner,
:gnd that current paymenl 'shown herein is now dus.

CONTRACTOR: Msﬂbm Le
By: .,,," Dale° ¢27 Z”"o

.-

Staté of: Mfsslsslppi 2% DEE. QF My
County of: Slmpson & c?-"'“o TARY *S@,‘,
Subscribed and swom to-befo i.ey 7 e
me this XY day of A0 :m;'o 'VQ/e.q"ao H
22 gy Riye. i3}
2% s ' -
Notary Public: . E)DNMD '..?’-d-."”t‘é. ,’"’"6}» é‘? :

My Commission expires: R /1 D /1 "¢ 4,;“"":‘* K
N ‘

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT .
In accordance with tiie Contract Doucments, based on-on-sile observations and the data

comprising this appfication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, Information and bellef the Werk has progressed as Indicated, the quality of the Work
is in accordance with the Contrat Documents, and the Ccmh'actor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT- CERTIFIED

AMOUNT CERTIFIED : $ 293,538.60
(Atiach explanationifamount cerlified differs from the airiourit epplied. Initial &fl figures on
this Application andon tlie"Continuation Shest that are changed lo conform with lfie amount

certified.) )
ARCHITECT: ... y .

This Cerlificate is not negofiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is.payable only to tha Contraclor
named hareln. issuance; payment and acceptance of payment are withotit prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor underthis Contract.

¢

AN 77/27/6




Application and Certificate for Payment 134 T oL

TO OWNER: Madison Cotnty, Mississippl PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 10 Distribution to:
P O Box 608 Gluckstadt Fire Departmént 3 PERIOD TQ: 5130118 OWNER [
Canton, 1S 380460508 S A R 4t CONTRACT FOR:  Fire Department ARCHITECT [

FROM CONTRACTOR: ! 5399 CONTRACT DATE: 5/117 CONTRACTOR []
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT: ] .
P.O. Box 541 Dale Pariners Architects, P.A. PROJECTNOS: 16052 FIELD [
Magee MS 39111 OTHER OJ

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application Is made for payment, as shown below, In connection with tha Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, Is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,534,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders : $  45,966.41
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LIne 1 +-2) $ 1,580,266.41
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Colurm GonG703) ... $ 1,091 651.01

5. RETAINAGE:
a. _ 5.0 % of Completed Warlk

The undersignéd Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and befief the Work coverd by this Appfication for Payment has been complatad in accordance
with the Contract Decurhtents, thatall amounts have been pald by the Conlraclor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments-received from the Gwner,
and that current paymsnt shéwn herein is noiv dus.

CONTRACTOR: Richard Womack Construction, LLC
By T 7 ...bae _s’-é,;ég__
State of. Mississippl 7 <XBIE.QF ..

R B otenll fyse.,

County of: Sinpsocn ~ “)o.TA ,o,d;.
Subscribed and swom fo before _-" s C'}'4, %%, , 0@‘{'”
me this BO?—“day of MD:) 201 Ecnf' 0/9 .{)t"‘o %';g':
A

Notary Public: QW:M B, Brg Gy, ©S 2

My Commisslon expires: 3 / 1 9./

(Column D + E) on G703) $ 54,582.685
b. __5.0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Tétat Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Columin | of G703) $ 54,582.58
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 1,037,068.45
(LIne 4 less Lina § Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT v $ 914,438.70
(Line 6 frorh prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . y/,"[ $ 122,629.75]
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 643,197.96
F'CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUGTIONS
Total changes approved in previous imonths by Owner {3 458664118 -0.00
Total approved this Month $ 0.00 |$ 0.00
: . TOTALS | 4586641 |.$ 0.00|
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 45,966.41

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based on on-slle observatlons and tha data
comprising lhis application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archilecl's
knowledge, infarmalion and befief the Wark has progressed as indicaled, the quality of the Work
is in accordance with the Contrat Documents, and the Contraclor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AVMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 122,629.75
{Allach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appliad. Initiel afl figures on
this Application and on the Conlinualion Sheet that are changed to conform-wilh the amount

cértified)
ARCHITECT: -
By: : " Date: 9‘[312 1%

This Certificate Is riot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payabtle only to the Contractor
named hereln. Issusncs, payment and accaplance of payment are without prejudice to any

rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
3 i !
257 [alB




