Application and Certificate for Payment

PROJECT:
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3
639 Yandel Rd
Canton, MS 39046

TO OWNER: Madison County, Mississippi
P O Box 608
Canton, MS 39046-0608

FRON CONTRACTOR:
Richard Womack Construction, LLC VIA ARCHITECT:
P.O. Box 541 Dale Partners Architecls, P.A.
Wagee MS 39111

APPLICATION NO: 17 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 31719 OWNER (]
CONTRACT FOR:; Fire Depariment ARCHITECT (J
CONTRACT DATE: 5/1M7 CONTRACTOR [
PROJECT NOS: 16062 FIELD O

OTHER [J

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymant, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the Wark coverd by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Cenlractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner,
and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Richard Womack C{)\l’]—sl/ﬂ.l,cii?)‘l;/c
By: ,/Z_,;ZJ,ZL/‘ e Date: 5/7//

wnetoa,y

Stale of: Mississippi :‘g OF Mi '5::9"-
County of: Simpson _.;@-,'.‘_;amﬁy poéo@&..

- L . *
Subscribed and sworn to before 9% Y, gy G
J %

me this 14 day of Y¥jane ) 2 019 -._CYND'BARNES

. % '.co;" A
Notary Public:Chpndll 2 tmms) -.“.L‘-.,.M,T:;"”;ﬂ Explrgg <

My Commission expires: 3/ 1D /2.3 '-.:?Sb ______ 2073«-'«'
.‘-.N CO“.-" "

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ..., $ 1,534,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 45,276.65
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/-2) 1,579,576.65
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) 1,579,576.65
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0.0 % of Completed Work
{Column D + E) on G703) $ 0.00
b. 0.0 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b ar Total in Column | of G703) $ 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ’ . $ 1,579,576.65
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..o $ 1,600,597.82
(Line 6 from prior Cerlificale)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . E 78,978.83 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 45,966.41 | $ 0.00
Total approved this Month $ 0.00 |$ 689.76
TOTALS |$ 45,066.41 | $ 689.76
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 45,276.65

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Doucments, based en on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archilect's
knowledge, information and belief the Work has pragressed as indicated, the quality of the Work
is in accordanca with the Contrat Documents, and the Contractor is enfitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... $ 78,978.83
(Allach explanation if amount certifiad differs from the amount appliad. Initial all figures on

this Application and on the Continuetion Sheet that are changed lo conform with the amount
cortified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: %\M Date: Btﬂpl[ﬂ

This Cerlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contraclor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are wilhout prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

DN 3



AlA Continuation G703

Page 20of 6
Application no.: 17
Jobld: 16082 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Perlod to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16062
B c D E F ) H ]
WORK COMPLETED Matodals | Total Compl. galance
ftem Description of Wark Scheduled From Prev. Amount Presently | and Stored Oo:p:. ToFnish | Reteinage
No. Valuse Application This Pesiod Stored Tobate | provy| (Prev) Prev)
(notin D) o+
1 Mobilzation 10,000.00 10,000.0 0.00 000] 10060000]| 100 0.00 0.00
2 Temporary Services 6,000: 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,00000] 100 0.00 0.00
3 Supervision £5,800.00 £8,800.00 0.00 000| eagoogo| 100 0.00 0.00
4 Homo Offico Support 11,100.00 11,100.00 0.00 0c0| 41400801 100 0.00 0.00
6 Baonds, Parmits, ins & Feas 60,860.00 .00 0.00 oc0| e088000] 100 0.00 0.00
8 Overhaad & Profit 77.215.00 77.216.00 0.00 000l 7721500| 100 0.00 0.00
7 Gross Receipts Tax 5§3,701.00 63,701.00 0.00 ocof{ 6370100] 100 0.00 0.00
8 Cenlingency Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.00
9 Printing Cost 1,500.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,50000| 100 0.00 0.00
10 Dumpsters 9,600.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 350000| 100 .00 0.00
" gmmm 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 000| 1200000| 100 0.00 0.00
12 Teols / Consumables 1,800,00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,60000 | 100 0.00 0.00
13 Clean Up 2,000,00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,00000| 100 0.00 000
14 Construction Staking 4,000, 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,00000| 100 0.0 000
16 Sita Sub Mob/Egress/Eroslon Contro) 88 22,802.95 0.00 000} 2280285} 100 0.00 0.00
10 Site Demalition 13.233.21 13,283.21 0.00 000| 1323321 1€0 0.0 0.00
17 Excavation 7,509.00 7.683.00 0.00 0.00 7.59300| 100 0.00 0.00
18 Select Fil 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 000| 17000C0[ 100 0.00 0.00
19 Finsth Grading 17,913.00 17,81 0.00 000| 1791300 100 0.00 0.00
20 Storm Dratnage 16,883.00 19,663.00 0.00 oco| 19.88300] 100 0.00 000
21 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 000{ 2000000 100 0.00 0.00
2 9,020.00 9,020.00 0.00 0.00 902000 100 0.00 0.00
23 Testing Allowance 6,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 $,000.00 100 0.09 000
24 HD Cone Paving Material 43,840,00 43,840.00 0.00 0c0| 43geso0]| 100 0.00 0.00
25 HD Conc Paving Labor 19,082.00 19,082.00 0.00 000| 1808200| 100 0.00 0.00
28 LD Conc Paving Matertal 8,004.00 8.004.00 0.00 0.00 800400| 100 0.00 000
27 LD Conc Paving Labor 8,650.00 8,850.00 0.00 0.00 538000| 100 0.00 0.00
28 Plge Boilards 826.00 825.00 0.00 0.00 82500| 100 0.00 0.00
29 2,721.80 2,727.60 0.00 0.00 272100| 100 0.00 0.00
20 HVAC & Generator Pads 1,250.00 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 126000 100 0.00 0.00
31 Paving Jolnts 1,876.00 1,876.00 0.00 0.00 1,67500 | 100 0.00 0.00
2 760.00 0.00 0.00 , 100 0.0 0.00
33 HC Parking Signs 493,00 488.00 0.00 0.00 48500 | 100 0.00 0.00
4 Fences & 4,024.00 4,024.60 0.00 0.00 402400) 100 0.00 0.00
35 Seading / Sodding 8,540.00 8,840.00 0.00 0.00 884000 100 0.00 0.00
38 Foundation Formwork 6,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 800000} 100 0.00 0.00
74 Foundation Excavation 6,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 800000 ) 100 0.60 0.00
3 Foundation Rebar Labor 8,00.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8, 100 0.00 0.00
39 Foundation Rebar Matertal 17,978.00 17,978.00 0.00 0c0| 17878.00| 100 0.00 0.00
40 Foundation Ftg 3 GB Labor 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 200000| 100 0.00 0.00
Pago Totals 673,419.16 673,419.16 0.00 000| 573410.18 100 0.00 0.00




AlA Continuation G703 Pege 3o 6
. Appiication no.: 17
Jobld: 16062 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Department 3 Perlod to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16082
A ) c o - E F G H i
- WORK COMPLETED Matertels | Total Compl. Bel
ftem Doscription of Work Scheduted From Prov. Amount . Prosenty | andSored | oy | ToFan | Retainago
No. Valuo Appcation This Peslod Storod ToDals | ory)|  (Prev) (Prev.)
(notin D) ©+h)
41 Ftg & GB Conc Material 14,100.00 11,100.00 0.00 000| 1170000 100 0.00 0.00-
42 | Piaco & Finish Siab 3,220.00 3,220.00 0.00 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
43 | Concrete Stab Material 15,848.00 16,846.00 0.00 000| 1584800| 100 0.00 0.00
44 | Soli Treatment 620.00 520,00 0.00 0.00 62000| 100 0.00 0.00
48 | Granular 3! Matertal 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00 0.0 242000 | 160 0.00 0.00
48 Foundation Vapor Barnter £60.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 860.00| 100 0.00 0.00
47 | AnchorBoils 362.00 0.00 0.00 30200| 100 0.00 0.00
48 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1580000 | 100 0.00 0.00
49 | Backfil/ Compact/ Cure Sleb 610.00 810.00 0.80 0.00 81000{ 100 0.0 0.00
50 Brick Venaer Labor 23,400.00 23400.00 0.00 0.00 40000 | 100 0.00 0.00
61 Brick Venoer Material 13,104.00 13,104.00 0.00 0c0{ 1340400| 100 0.00 0.00
62 Brick Venaer Accasaorias 9,888.00 X 0.00 0.00 9,988.00 100 0.00 0.00
63 | Structure)Steel Labor 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 400000 | 100 0.00 0.00
54 | Struchmal Steel Materte) 25,680.00 25,660.00 0.00 oco| 2386000| 100 0.00 0.00
] Blocking 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 150000 100 0.00 0.00
88 | Piywood Flooring 2nd Lovel 492800 4,928.00 0.00 0.00 492500 100 0.00 0.00
&7 Shop £§00.00 £00.00 0.00 0.00 500001 100 0.00 0.00
68 ,200.00 6,200.00 0.00 0.00 820000 | 100 0.00 0.00
50 | Mete) Building Insualtion 4,883.00 4,993.00 0.00 0.00 489300 | 100 0.00 0.00
€0 | Meigture Bamior 19,800.00 19,800.00 0.0 000| 1980000| 100 0.00 0.00
61 Rigid tnsulation 6,448.00 5/445.00 0.00 0.00 644500 | 100 0.00 0.00
62 | Sealants 1,800.00 1,600.00 0.0 0.00 160000 | 100 0.00 0.00
63 | Door & Frama Labor 2,876.00 2,876.00 0.00 0.00 287600 100 0.00 0.00
éd | Doora Frame Materal 24,047.00 24,047.00 0.00 000| 2404700| 100 0.00 0.00
e8 | Overhead Doors 28,4 26,476.00 0.00 000 2847800| 100 0.00 0.00
66 | WindowMaterial 33,630.00 33,839.00 0.00 0c0| 33e3v00| 100 0.00 0.00
67 | Window Labor 7,660.00 7,880.00 0.00 0.00 7 100 0.00 0.00
¢8 intesior Aluminum Frames 3,617.00 3,817.00 0.00 0.00 351700| 100 0.00 0.00
69 interior Alumintm Labor 800.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
70 | Metal Framing Shop Drawings 6,070.00 5,070.00 0.00 0.00 607000 100 0.00 0.00
2 Ext Metal Stud Material 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0c0| 2000000 100 0.00 0.00
72 | ©dMotal Sud Labor 22,600.00 0.00 0g0| 226c000] 100 0.00 0.00
73 | FioorJoist Materal 7,000.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00 7 100 0.00 0.00
74 | Floor Joist Lebor 10,000.00 10,000,00 0.00 000| 4000000 | 100 0.00 0.00
78 | interior Metal Stud Materia) 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00| 1000000} 100 0.00 0.00
76 | interior Metal Stud Labor 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 000| 1000000{ 100 0.00 0.0
77 | Piywood Sheathing Materta! 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 680000 | 100 0.00 0.00
78 | Piywood Sheathing Labor 14,800.00 14,600.00 0.00 000] 1480000} 100 0.00 0.00
70 | Gypsum Board Matarial 9,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 900000 | 100 0.00 0.00
80 | Gypsum BoardLabor 19,300.00 19,300.00 0.00 000| 1930000| 100 0.00 0.00
Page Totata 201,077.00 391,077.00 0.00 ogo| 3s0mo0| 100 0.00 0.00




AlA Continuation G703

Page 4o 6
Application no.: 17
Jobid: 16082 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Depariment 3 Period to: 3/7/19
Architect's project no.: 16082
A B c D € F ) H 1
WORK COMPLETED Matoriels | Total Compl.
tem Desceiption of Work Scheduted From Prav Amount Prosently | and Stored O;:pl. 7o o Retainago
. Stored To Date
No. vatua. | Application This Portod (otinD) by Prev) | (Prev) (Prev))
81 Finerglass insul Matartal 6,100.00 6,100.00 0.00 0.0 510000 | 100 0.00 0.0
82 | Fibergiass Insul Labor 4,800.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 460000 | 100 0.00 0.00
83 | Gypsum Finishing Labor 8,942.00 8,842.00 0.00 0.00 884200| 100 0.00 0.00
4 |6 Finsihing Materlal 1,235.00 1,235.00 0.00 0.00 1,235001 100 0.00 0.00
85 Painting Labor 14,700.00 14,700.00 0.00 000 | 1470000 | 100 0.00 0.00
88 | Interior Painting Materiel 3,676.00 3,676.00 0.00 0.00 3,875, 100 0.00 0.00
87 | Exterlor Peinting Labor 438.060 483.00 0.00 0.00 438.00 | 100 0.00 0.00
88 | Exterior Painting Matertel 12200 122.00 0.00 0.00 12200 | 100 0.00 0.00
89 | Sealed Concreto Floors 1,000.80 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 100000 | 100 0.00 0.0
80 | LVTMateral 8/461.00 8,481.00 0.00 0.0 846100 | 100 0.0 0.00
91 LVT Labor 2,440.20 2,449.20 0.00 0.00 244820 | 100 0.00 0.00
92 | RubberBase Material 623.30 623.30 0.00 0.00 62380 | 100 0.00 0.00
83 | RubberBasoLabor 848.50 846.80 0.00 0.00 54680 | 100 0.00 0.00
84 | Porcclain Floor Tilo Material 135242 135242 0.00 0.00 1,35242 | 100 0.00 0.00
86 | Porcelain Floor Tio Labor 948.76 848.75 0.00 0.00 24876 | 100 0.00 0.00
88 | Porcelain Wall Tio Materlal 1,985.03 1,885.03 000 0.00 198508 100 0.00 0.00
87 | Porcelain Wall Tio Labor 2,067.64 2,087.64 0.00 0.00 208764 | 100 0.00 0.00
68 6,500.00 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 660000 | 100 0.00 0.00
29 | Aluminum Letiers & Logo 2,736.00 2,735.00 0.00 0.00 2,73600 | 100 0.00 0.00
100 | Panol Signs 131800 1,316.00 0.00 0.00 131800 100 0.00 0.00
101 | Firo Extingulshers 380, 320.00 0.00 0.00 26000 | 100 0.00 0.00
102 | Tolet Accassorias 715.00 715.00 0.00 0.00 71600 | 100 0.00 0.00
103 | ComerGaurds 350.00 350,00 0.00 0.00 35000 | 100 0.00 0.00
104 | Residential Appiiances 7,193.00 7.192.00 0.00 0.00 718300 | 100 0.00 0.00
105 Blinds .00 2,880.00 0.0 0.00 283900 | 100 0.00 0.00
108 Bidg Shop 4,600.00 1,600.00 0.0 0.00 150000 | 100 0.00 0.00
107 | Metal Bldg Matedal 53,421.00 §3,421.00 0.00 000| 6342100 100 0.00 0.00
108 | Metal Bldg Erection 48,760.00 48,760,00 0.00 000| 4876000 | 100 0.00 0.00
109 | Aluminum 14,800.00 14,800.00 0.00 000| 1480000 100 0.00 0.00
110 | Mechenical Submittals 1,600.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 100 0.00 0.00
1M1 | Utiites 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00 0co| 14c0000] 100 0.0 0.00
112 | Rough In Material 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 450000 | 100 0.00 0.00
113 | Rough In Labor 8,800.00 8,500.00 0.00 0.00 850000 | 100 0.00 0.0
114 | Top Out Matertal 5,000.00 8,000.00 0.0 0.00 500000 | 100 0.00 0.0
115 | Top Out Labor 7,500.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 760000 | 100 0.00 0.00
116 | Gas Pipo Matertal 5,600.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 650000 | 100 0.00 0.00
117 | Gas Pipa Labor 6,600,060 0.00 0.00 6,60000 [ 100 0.00 0.00
118 | Domestic Water Materia) 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 000| 100c000| 100 0.00 0.0
119 | Domestic WaterLabor 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 000| 1300000| 100 0.00 0.00
120 | Insuletion Matertal 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.0 0.00 200000 | 100 0.00 0.00
Pago Totals 274,803.84 274,803.84 0.00 000| 27480384 100 0.00 0.00




AIA Continuation G703

Page 6¢0of 8
Application no.: 17
Jobid: 16082 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstadt Fire Dopartment 3 Period to: 3/7/19
Architect’s project no.: 16062
A B c D € F ) H 1
WORK COMPLETED Materdats | Total Compl. Balano
ftem Description of Werk Scheduted From Prev. Amount Presently | and Stored co?:pl. ToFnsh | Retsinage
. Stored To Date
No. Value Application This Perfod (notin D) ©+F) (Prev.) (Prav) (Prev.)
121 | Insulation Labor 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,00 100 0.00 0.00
122 | Fixturo Mataral 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
123 | Fbdure Labor 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
124 | DuctFebrication Material 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 100 0.00 0.00
125 | DuctFabrcation Labor 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 100 0.00 0.00
426 | (nstall Ductwork 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
127 | install Ductwork Labor 8,000.60 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 £,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
128 | HVAC Equipment 15,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 16,000.0 100 0.00 0.00
120 | HVAC Equipment Labor 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
130 | HVAC Grilles 3,600.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
131 | HVAGC Grille babor 4,500.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 100 0.00 0.00
132 | HVAC Exhaust Fans 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 13,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
133 | HVAC Exhaust Fans Labor 4,500.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 100 0.00 0.00
134 | HVACLouvers 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
135 | HVAC Louvers Labor 1/400.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 100 0.00 0.00
136 | UnitHoaters 3 3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 100 0.00 0.00
137 | Instali Unit Hoaters 2,600.00 2,000,00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
138 | Dehumidifiers 6.000.00 6,000.00 0.0 0.00 6,000.00 100 0.00 0.0
135 | Install Dehumidiiers 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
140 | Themmostats 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.0 0.00 8,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
441 | Test& Balance 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 100 0.00 0.00
142 | Elactrical Submittals 1,600.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 100 0.00 0.00
143 | Temp Power & Elac Mobilization 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
144 | Elactricel Fdn & Undergreund 8,000.00 0.80 0.00 8,000.60 100 0.00 0.00
146 | Elsctical Renta) Equipment 6,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
146 | Electrical On Site Storage 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 100 0.00 0.00
147 | Generator 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 100 0.00 0.00
148 | Fbdures & Gear 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,080.00 100 0.00 0.00
149 | Blactical Wall & Ceiling Rough in 26,600.00 20,600.00 0.00 0.00 28,500.00 100 0.00 0.60
160 | Etsctrical Trim Out 16,800.00 16,800.00 0.0 0.00 16,800.00 100 0.00 0.00
16t | Rough in Low Voitage 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 100 000 0.00
162 | Trim OutLow Voitage 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000, 100 0.0 0.00
163 | Domobilization 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 100 0.00 0.00
164 | Change OrderiM 7.760.00 7,760.00 0.00 0.00 7,760.00 100 0.00 0.00
166 | Chango Orderd2 19,777.00 19,777.00 0.00 0.00 19,777.00 100 0.00 0.00
168 | Changa Orderdd 46,988.41 48,968.41 0.00 0.00 45,888.41 100 0.00 0.00
167 | Change Ordar#4 (add to Contingency) -7:407.80 -7,407.80 0.00 0.00 <7,407.80 100 0.00 0.00
188 | Chagne Order#S 14,617.18 14,517.18 0.00 0.00 14,517.18 100 0.00 0.00
169 | Chango Order$s 5,168.28 6,168.28 0.00 0.00 5.4 100 0.00 0.00
180 | Chango Order? 8,080.19 8,080.19 0.00 0.00 8,080.19 100 0.00 0.00
Pago Totals $38,858.18 338,888.13 0.00 000| 33886813 100 0.00 0.00




AlA Continuation G703 Page 6ot 6
- Application no.: 17
Jobld: 16062 Application date: 3/7/19
Gluckstedt Fire Department 3 Period to: 3/7/19
Architect’s project no.: 18082
A B c ) | € F G ] 1
WORK COMPLETED Matefals | TomlCompL| o P
ftam Scheduled From Prov. Amount Presenly | andStored | ooy | ToFmish | Reteinege
No. Descripton of Work Valua Application This Pertod Stored ToDats | vy  (Prev) Prov)
(notin D) (D+F)
181 | Change Onderss 1,418.52 1418.52 0.00 0.00 141882 | 100 0.60 0.00
1,570,576.65 1,679,676.85 0.00 000 | 1,67967885| 100 0.00 0.00




